

TABULATION OF BIDS

Minadeo - Roof Replacement - General - BE17-102-31

Opened: January 10, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1		BOND
Alabasi Construction				
American Contracting				
David Maines & Assoc.				
DeFinis Mechanical				
East End Plumbing				
G&W Roofing				
Kalkreuth Roofing	\$985,000	\$ No Bid	+\$147,600	10%
Miller Thomas Gyekis				
PA Roofing Systems	\$1,061,000	+\$323,000	+\$241,000	10%
R&B Contracting				
Ramp Construction				
Reno Bros, Inc				
Slippery Rock Roofing				
Stringert				
Strongland Roofing				
Triangle Roofing	\$1,091,430	+\$94,450	+\$94,450	10%
WG Tomko				
Wheels Mechanical				
TUSCANO MAHER ROOFING	\$827,700	+\$97,500	+\$85,500	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Student Achievement Center - Roof Replacement - General - BE17-103-31

Opened: January 10, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
Alabasi Construction				
American Contracting				
David Maines & Assoc.				
DeFinis Mechanical				
East End Plumbing				
G&W Roofing	\$651,000	No Bid	No Bid	10%
Kalkreuth Roofing	\$539,400	No Bid	+ \$76,250	10%
Miller Thomas Gyekis				
PA Roofing Systems	\$555,000	+ \$152,000	+ \$103,000	10%
R&B Contracting				
Ramp Construction	\$538,000	+ \$700,000	+ \$700,000	10%
Reno Bros, Inc				
Slippery Rock Roofing	\$596,000	No Bid	+ \$30,000	10%
Stringert	\$665,220	+ \$240,079	+ \$149,590	10%
Strongland Roofing	\$553,194	\$ No Bid	No Bid	10%
Triangle Roofing	\$425,650	+ \$34,850	+ \$34,850	10%
WG Tomko				
Wheels Mechanical				
TUSCANO MAHER ROOFING	\$496,900	BLANK	BLANK	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Student Achievement Center - Roof Replacement - Plumbing - BE17-103-32

Opened: January 10, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1		BOND
Alabasi Construction				
American Contracting				
David Maines & Assoc.				
DeFinis Mechanical	\$69,000	-\$3,500		10%
East End Plumbing	\$45,000	-\$1,800		10%
G&W Roofing				
Kalkreuth Roofing				
Miller Thomas Gyekis				
PA Roofing Systems				
R&B Contracting				
Ramp Construction				
Reno Bros, Inc	\$205,352	-\$11,235		10%
Slippery Rock Roofing				
Stringert				
Strongland Roofing				
Triangle Roofing				
WG Tomko	\$125,900	-\$4,500		10%
Wheels Mechanical	\$90,000	-\$4,000		10%

[illegible]

Allderdice - Electrical Distribution Replacement - Electrical - ES17-100-34

Opened: January 10, 2017

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Various - Maintenance - Fire Extinguishers - General - BI17-001-31

Opened: January 10, 2017

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: January 10, 2017

[illegible]

Opened: January 10, 2017

TABULATION OF BIDS

Minadeo - Roof Replacement - Plumbing - BE17-102-32

Opened: January 10, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
Alabasi Construction				
American Contracting				
David Maines & Assoc.				
DeFinis Mechanical	\$79,000	- \$3,600	-	10%
East End Plumbing	\$67,000	- \$2,200	-	10%
G&W Roofing				
Kalkreuth Roofing				
Miller Thomas Gyekis				
PA Roofing Systems				
R&B Contracting				
Ramp Construction				
Reno Bros, Inc	\$393,210	- \$21,770	-	10%
Slippery Rock Roofing				
Stringert				
Strongland Roofing				
Triangle Roofing				
WG Tomko	\$189,900	- \$4,500		10%
Wheels Mechanical	\$177,000	- \$5,000	-	10%